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Wednesday   8:30 am Lanes 3 - 8Boulevard Bowl
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 5 Valves 34 30 662 138 77027 64793 764 2215 903 2524
2 6 1 Stems 33 31 652 148 77250 62664 812 2224 965 2683
3 3 4 Operators 33 31 727 73 77066 70100 846 2368 931 2623
4 7 3 Cranes 33 31 705 95 76586 67622 769 2238 865 2526
5 5 2 Stators 31 33 673 127 77707 64399 793 2139 936 2591
6 8 6 Buckets 28 36 688 112 77022 66090 771 2186 888 2534

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

846 Operators 2368 Operators 965 Stems 2683 Stems
812 Stems 2238 Cranes 936 Stators 2623 Operators
793 Stators 2224 Stems 931 Operators 2591 Stators

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 William McGaffin Jr. 826 William McGaffin Jr. 342 Nicholas Walsh 872 Bernie Makowski

269 Robert Borzymowski 694 William McGaffin 329 James Scranton 862 Nicholas Walsh
264 Charles Schuffert 681 Charles Schuffert 323 Robert Borzymowski 844 William McGaffin Jr.

Women 196 Jann McGaffin 516 Jann McGaffin 284 Jann McGaffin 780 Jann McGaffin

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
1 William McGaffin Jr. 21468 92 233.35 762 666

27 Josh Scranton 1928 9 214.22 652 639
25 William McGaffin 15958 78 204.59 647 565
15 Charles Schuffert 15206 78 194.95 589 507
24 Cyril Bintz 15642 81 193.11 654 569
36 Anthony Bianco Jr 16301 87 187.37 619 528
29 Robert Borzymowski 17788 96 185.29 626 526
22 Robert Abele 16181 88 183.88 563 471
62 Carmine Pallotolo 11332 63 179.87 548 481
13 Bernie Makowski 17138 96 178.52 583 483
26 Joe Machie 15336 87 176.28 594 503

11 Mike Zeppieri 11457 66 173.59 549 479
16 Larwrence Scranton 13106 76 172.45 561 481
20 James Scranton 13464 81 166.22 564 479

9 Josh Provost 12443 76 163.72 513 433
45 Nicholas Walsh 13325 84 158.63 508 420
17 Clarence Dobbert 11342 72 157.53 508 432
14 Albert Williams 14116 93 151.78 476 379
77 Jann McGaffin 13057 87 150.08 533 442
21 Donald Scott 11410 87 131.15 470 379

7 Alice Scott 5302 48 110.46 359 307

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   4-  5   2-  1   3-  6  Manually assigned
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Stems  Lane 6  HDCP=148

13 Bernie Makowski 228 196 256 680 17138 96 178 256 680 320 872 177
21 Donald J. Scott 128 102 141 371 11410 87 131 174 475 288 808 113
45 Nicholas F. Walsh 177 166 190 533 13325 84 158 255 586 342 862 164
29 Robert Borzymowski 158 151 187 496 17788 96 185 269 665 323 827 197

2 - Stators  Lane 5  HDCP=127

7 Alice Scott a110 a110 a110 330 5302 48 110 159 419 303 851 113
20 James E. Scranton 205 160 133 498 13464 81 166 245 572 329 818 165
24 Cyril G. Bintz a193 a193 a193 579 15642 81 193 247 641 293 780 195
25 William E. McGaffin 253 150 258 661 15958 78 204 258 694 296 808 212

3 - Cranes  Lane 7  HDCP=95

77 Jann McGaffin 132 165 133 430 13057 87 150 196 516 284 780 141
2 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___

16 Larwrence L. Scranton 157 197 191 545 13106 76 172 214 570 294 781 180
1 William E. McGaffin Jr. 218 213 223 654 21468 92 233 300 826 306 844 233

4 - Operators  Lane 3  HDCP=73

62 Carmine Pallotolo a179 a179 a179 537 11332 63 179 255 660 324 867 175
14 Albert A. Williams 193 126 170 489 14116 93 151 203 536 294 806 155
22 Robert Abele 201 227 171 599 16181 88 183 247 638 304 809 194
27 Josh Scranton a214 a214 a214 642 1928 9 214 266 699 300 801 206

5 - Valves  Lane 4  HDCP=138

9 Josh Provost 200 171 167 538 12443 76 163 220 559 298 796 ___
3 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___

26 Joe Machie 193 169 166 528 15336 87 176 247 613 308 805 177
11 Mike Zeppieri 221 174 196 591 11457 66 173 231 591 298 795 ___

6 - Buckets  Lane 8  HDCP=112

17 Clarence F. Dobbert 122 a158 a158 438 11342 72 157 214 566 299 830 163
12 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
15 Charles W. Schuffert 189 212 196 597 15206 78 194 264 681 316 837 ___
36 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 182 178 174 534 16301 87 187 248 630 300 801 183
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